•	 The current combined passing rent  
	 is £78,000 per annum.

•	 Subject to planning, the vacant  
	 upper parts would be suitable  
	 for residential conversation in  
	 the future.

Keyline for identification purposes only.

We are instructed to seek offers in 
excess of £820,000 (Eight Hundred 
and Twenty Thousand Pounds) subject 
to contract and exclusive of VAT. 
A purchase at this level reflects an 
attractive Net Initial Yield of 9.01%, 
assuming purchaser’s costs 5.52%.

Location
Scarborough is a popular north-eastern seaside town located in Yorkshire approximately 40 miles (64 km)

[...]

We understand the property has been elected for VAT and therefore anticipate the 
sale will be undertaken as a transfer of a going concern (TOGC).

Anti Money Laundering
The purchaser will need to satisfy both the vendor and Agent’s Anti Money 
Laundering policies.

Proposal
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £820,000 (Eight Hundred and 
Twenty Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase 
at this level reflects an attractive Net Initial Yield of 9.01%, assuming purchaser’s 
costs 5.52%.

Contact
For further information or to arrange an 
inspection, please contact:

Jacques Esterhuizen